
HOUSE DISTRICT

NUMBER OF 
SIGNATURES 

NEEDED FOR 7%

SIGNATURES 
PROCESSED PER 
HOUSE DISTRICT

1 515 258

2 606 480

3 375 303

4 442 674

5 541 651

6 496 852

7 496 668

8 533 839

9 477 710

10 431 693

11 573 900

12 402 655

13 359 774

14 464 1383

15 401 1155

16 445 1659

17 294 1361

18 442 1711

19 566 1597

20 528 1134

21 594 1216

22 426 1130

23 550 1231

24 480 1154

25 576 1269

26 706 932

27 735 1642

28 561 786

29 533 770

30 646 1111

31 619 902

32 642 1194

33 510 835

34 588 262

35 468 549

36 334 498

37 283 488

38 455 453

39 445 666

40 277 445
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